
COUNTRY FARM HOME SUPPLY:  CHICK LIST 2025

Country Farm Home Supply
203 South Small Street,  Pittsboro, NC  27312

919-542-3353
www.chathamfarmsupply.com

Find us on Instagram
 @country_farm_home

CHICKS, Standard Breeds  (F/SR) : $4.99
CHICKS, Rare Breeds & Bantams  (SR) : $6.50

CHICKS, Rare Breed SEXED  (F) : $8.99
DUCKLINGS, Standard  (SR) : $7.99

DUCKLINGS, Rare  (F/SR) : $8.99
TURKEY POULTS, MEAT  (SR) : $14.99

TURKEY POULTS, HERITAGE  (SR) : $17.99
GUINEA KEETS, FRENCH  (SR) : $6.99

F = Female SR = Straight Run, Not Sexed

(1)   Arriving Week of 03/04/25
Avg # Eggs 

per Year (4)  Arriving Week of 03/24/25
Avg # Eggs 

per Year

Barred Rock (F) 200-280 Black Australorp (F) 200-280
Black Australorp (F) 200-280 Buff Orpington (F) 200-280
Brown Leghorn (F) 220-300 Easter Egger (F) 200-280
Buff Orpington (F) 200-280 Speckled Sussex (F) 180-240
Cinnamon Queen (F) 250-320 Buckeye (F) 180-260
Easter Egger (F) 200-280 Gold Laced Standard Cochin (SR) 110-160
Rhode Island Red (F) 200-280 Silver Laced Standard Cochin (SR) 110-160
Speckled Sussex (F) 180-240 White Silkie Bantams (SR) 120-150
Blue Laced Red Wyandotte (F) 180-260 Broad Breasted Bronze Turkey, MEAT (SR) Poor

Salmon Faverolle (F) 180-240

(5)  Arriving Week of 03/31/25
Avg # Eggs 

per Year

(2)  Arriving Week of 03/10/25
Avg # Eggs 

per Year Barred Rock (F) 200-280
Black Jersey Giant (F) 180-260 Black Laced Gold Wyandotte (F) 180-260
Black Laced Gold Wyandotte (F) 180-260 Brown Leghorn (F) 220-300
Cuckoo Maran (F) 180-260 Cinnamon Queen (F) 250-320

Rhode Island White (F) 220-280 Turken Naked Neck (F) 180-240
Buff Brahma (F) 150-200 Silver Spangeled Hamburg (SR) 200-250
Welsummer (F) 200-280 Olive Egger (F) 180-200
Olive Egger (F) 180-200 Rouen Duckling (SR) 140-180

White Pekin Duckling (SR) 140-180

(3)  Arriving Week of 03/17/25
Avg # Eggs 

per Year Welsh Harlequin Ducklin (SR) 100-150
Black Laced Silver Wyandotte (F) 180-260
Black Sex Linked (F) 200-280
Dominique (F) 180-260
Rhode Island Red (F) 200-280
White Leghorn (F) 220-300
Egyptian Fayoumi (SR) 150-180
Olive Egger (F) 180-200
Khaki Campbell Duckling (F) 165-240
French Guinea (SR) 100

OUR HATCHERIES:  Cackle Hatchery - www.cacklehatchery.com  & JM Hatchery - www.freedomrangerhatchery.com

* Getting a male is possible in birds that have been sexed
Birds may arrive on Wednesday, Thursday or Friday

Call us to see if they are available 
or follow us on instagram for updates

2025 PRICING UPDATED:  01/12/25
CHIICKS ARE FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED

We do not accept reservations or are able to hold birds
* All bird sales are final

* Exchanges once birds have left the building are not possible



COUNTRY FARM HOME SUPPLY:  CHICK LIST 2025

Country Farm Home Supply
203 South Small Street,  Pittsboro, NC  27312

919-542-3353
www.chathamfarmsupply.com

Find us on Instagram
 @country_farm_home

CHICKS, Standard Breeds  (F/SR) : $4.99
CHICKS, Rare Breeds & Bantams  (SR) : $6.50

CHICKS, Rare Breed SEXED  (F) : $8.99
DUCKLINGS, Standard  (SR) : $7.99

DUCKLINGS, Rare  (F/SR) : $8.99
TURKEY POULTS, MEAT  (SR) : $14.99

TURKEY POULTS, HERITAGE  (SR) : $17.99
GUINEA KEETS, FRENCH  (SR) : $6.99

F = Female SR = Straight Run, Not Sexed

(6)  Arriving Week of 04/07/25
Avg # Eggs 

per Year (8)  Arriving Week of 04/28/25
Avg # Eggs 

per Year

Black Sex Linked (F) 200-280 Barred Rock (F) 200-280
Light Brahma (F) 180-240 Black Australorp (F) 200-280
Rhode Island Red (F) 200-280 Brown Leghorn (F) 220-300
Blue Laced Red Wyandotte (SR) 180-260 Cinnamon Queen (F) 250-320
Salmon Faverolle (SR) 180-240 Welsummer (F) 200-280
Silkie Bantams, Assorted Colors (SR) 120-150 Rouen Duckling (SR) 140-180
French Guinea (SR) 100 White Pekin Duckling (SR) 140-180
Broad Breasted Bronze Turkey, MEAT (SR) Poor Black Swedish Duckling (SR) 130-180

Splash Swedish Duckling (SR) 130-180

(7)   Arriving Week of 04/14/25
Avg # Eggs 

per Year Broad Breasted Bronze Turkey, MEAT (SR) Poor

Buff Orpington (F) 200-280 Black Slate Turkey, HERITAGE (SR) Poor

Dominique (F) 180-260 Blue Slate Turkey, HERITAGE (SR) Poor
Easter Egger (F) 200-280 Bourbon Red Turkey, HERITAGE (SR) Poor
Polish Top Hat, Assorted Colors (SR) 120-150 Royal Palm Turkey, HERITAGE (SR) Poor
Chocolate Egger (F) 200-240

Olive Egger (F) 180-200 (9)  Arriving Week of 05/07/25
Avg # Eggs 

per Year

Cayuga Duckling (SR) 130-180 Chocolate Egger (F) 200-240
Fawn & White Runner Duckling (SR) 100-180 Olive Egger (F) 180-200
Welsh Harlequin Duckling (SR) 100-150 French Guinea (SR) 100

10)  Arriving Week of 05/12/25
Avg # Eggs 

per Year

Black Jersey Giant (F) 180-260
Black Laced Gold Wyandotte (F) 180-260
Black Laced Silver Wyandotte (F) 180-260
Columbian Wyandotte  (F) 180-260
Cuckoo Maran (F) 180-260
Easter Egger (F) 200-280
Rhode Island Red (F) 200-280
Speckled Sussex (F) 180-240

* Getting a male is possible in birds that have been sexed
Birds may arrive on Wednesday, Thursday or Friday

Call us to see if they are available 
or follow us on instagram for updates

OUR HATCHERIES:  Cackle Hatchery - www.cacklehatchery.com  & JM Hatchery - www.freedomrangerhatchery.com

UPDATED:  01/12/25
CHIICKS ARE FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED

We do not accept reservations or are able to hold birds
* All bird sales are final

* Exchanges once birds have left the building are not possible

2025 PRICING


